Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2022	201328	Version:	1			
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	6/3/2	2022			In control:	Cincinnati City Council	
On agenda:	6/8/2	2022			Final action:	6/8/2022	
Enactment date:	6/8/2	2022			Enactment #:	0070-2022	
Title:	RESOLUTION, submitted by Councilmember Harris from Andrew Garth, City Solicitor, RECOGNIZING Jen Scott as a 2022 City of Cincinnati Pride Month honoree and EXPRESSING the appreciation of the Mayor and the Council of the City of Cincinnati for her continuous leadership and work with Cincinnati Pride and other organization in the City of Cincinnati, and her dedication to advancing LGBTQIA+ justice, equality for all persons, and the protection of our sacred democracy.						
Sponsors:	Reg	gie Harris					
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Transmittal, 2. Resolution, 3. 70-2022, 4. 1328 T						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
6/8/2022	1	Cincinna	ti City Cou	ncil	Pas	sed	Pass
RESOLUTION . submitted by Councilmember Harris from Andrew Garth. City Solicitor. RECOGNIZING Jen							

RESOLUTION, submitted by Councilmember Harris from Andrew Garth, City Solicitor, **RECOGNIZING** Jen Scott as a 2022 City of Cincinnati Pride Month honoree and EXPRESSING the appreciation of the Mayor and the Council of the City of Cincinnati for her continuous leadership and work with Cincinnati Pride and other organization in the City of Cincinnati, and her dedication to advancing LGBTQIA+ justice, equality for all persons, and the protection of our sacred democracy.

PASS